



Does your Crohn's require surgery?

If so, consider joining this clinical research study after your surgery.

The clinical research study will be evaluating the investigational use of an approved medication, Remicade® (infliximab). The PREVENT study is being conducted to test whether infliximab can prevent the recurrence of Crohn's disease like other medications after surgery.

You may qualify for participation in the PREVENT Study if you:

- Are at least 18 years of age or older
- Have been diagnosed with Crohn's disease
- Have had at least one surgical resection for Crohn's disease (intestinal resection) within 10 years since diagnosis of Crohn's disease
- Do not have tuberculosis (TB) or a history of TB

There are additional requirements that must be met to qualify for participation.

Eligible participants will receive the investigational study medication and study-related procedures at no charge.

To learn more about the PREVENT Study, please contact:

Study Site:

Contact Name:

Phone Number:

Contacting a study site does not mean that you are obligated or will be able to participate.

The purpose of the PREVENT Study is to evaluate the safety and effectiveness of an investigational study medication (Remicade®) for the prevention of a recurrence of Crohn's disease after surgical resection.